
DLA PIPER LLP (US)
Daniel G. Egan
1251 Avenue of the Americas
New York, New York 10020
Telephone: (212) 335-4500
Facsimile: (212) 335-4501
Email: daniel.egan@dlapiper.com

-and-

Richard A. Chesley
Daniel M. Simon (pro hac vice application pending)
203 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 1900
Chicago, Illinois 60601
Telephone: (312) 368-4000
Facsimile: (312) 236-7516
Email: richard.chesley@dlapiper.com

daniel.simon@dlapiper.com

Counsel to National Bank of Bahrain B.S.C.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK

In re: : Chapter 11
:

Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c), et al., : Case No. 12-11076 (SHL)
: (Jointly Administered)

Debtors. :
:
:
:

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Evelyn Rodriguez, hereby certify that on July 1, 2013, I caused to be served a true copy

of the Response of National Bank of Bahrain B.S.C. to the Debtors' Second Omnibus

Objection to Claims [Dkt. No. 1315] on the parties set forth on the annexed Service List via

first class mail and e-mail.

/s/ Evelyn Rodriguez
Evelyn Rodriguez
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Service List

Served via First Class Mail and E-mail

Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP
200 Park Avenue
New York, New York, 10166
Attn: Michael A. Rosenthal, Esq.

Craig H. Millet, Esq.
Matthew K. Kelsey, Esq.

Email: mrosenthal@gibsondunn.com
cmillet@gibsondunn.com
mkelsey@gibsondunn.com

(Counsel for the Debtors)

Milbank, Tweed, Hadley & McCloy LLP
1 Chase Manhattan Plaza
New York, New York 10005
Attn: Dennis Dunne, Esq.

Evan Fleck, Esq.
Email: ddunne@milbank.com

efleck@milbank.com

(Counsel for the Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors)

Office of the United States Trustee
for the Southern District of New York
33 Whitehall Street, 21st Floor
New York, New York 10004
Attn: Richard Morrissey, Esq.
Email: richard.morrissey@usdoj.gov
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